Carrizo Springs

IL.ady Cats

Volleyball 2025 Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE gm JV__ VARSITY
Fri. Aug. 8 C.C. Winn (Scrimmage) @Eagle Pass 9:00 9:00 9:00
Sat. Aug.9 Del Rio (Scrimmage) @Del Rio 9:00 9:00 9:00
Tues. Aug. 12 Crystal City/ St. Augustine @Crystal City 1:00 1:00 1:00
Fri. Aug. 15 Crystal City Home 4:00 5:00 6:00
Tues. Aug. 19 Del Rio @DelRio ===em o mme 5:00
Thur. & Sat.  Aug.21&23 A.C.Jones Tour. @Beevile - - TBA
Fri. & Sat. Aug.22 &23  Leakey Tour. (JV) @ Leakey - TBA -----
Tues. Aug. 26 Del Rio @Del Rio 5:00 5:00 6:00
Fri. & Sat. Aug.29 &30 Longhorn Fest @Llaredo = - - TBA
Tues. Sept. 2 Dilley Home 5:00 6:00 7:00
Fri. Sept. 5 Hondo @Hondo 6:00 6:00 4:30
Sat. Sept. 6 Uvalde Tour. (F/JV) @Uvalde TBA TBA --—---
Tues. Sept. 9 Open Open

DISTRICT 15T ROUND
Friday Sept. 12 Pleasanton* @Pleasanton 5:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Sept. 16 Devine* Home 5:00 6:00 7:00
Friday Sept. 19 Somerset* @Somerset 5:30 530 430
Tuesday Sept. 23 Pearsall* Home 5:.00 6:00 7:00
Friday Sept. 26 Floresville* @Floresville 5:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Sept. 30 Uvalde* Home 5:00 6:00 7:00
Friday Oct. 3 Open Open

DISTRICT 2" ROUND
Tuesday Oct. 7 Pleasanton*® Home 5:00 6:00 7:00
Friday Oct. 10 Devine* @Devine 5:30 5:30 430
Tuesday Oct. 14 Somerset* Home (Senior Night) 5:00 6:00 7:00
Friday Oct. 17 Pearsall* @Pearsall 6:30 5:30 430
Tuesday Oct. 21 Floresville* Home 5:00 6:00 7:00
Friday Oct. 24 Uvalde* @Uvalde 6:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Oct. 28 Falls City @Falls City ~ ==-m -ee- 5:00
Friday Oct. 31 Bi-District

Head Coach: Lisa Haley
Assistant Coaches: Cris Tina Diaz & Amanda Santos
Principal: Joey Cantu

Athletic Director: Giovanni Gonzalez

Superintendent: Rose Pearson

District Games *




